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June 28 (Thursday)– The Table 
The Table is a gathering of young adults (ages 19-30) 
looking to connect and grow in their faith. 7-9pm
Jeff Grummer - jegrummer@gmail.com

June 30 (Saturday)– Men’s Breakfast
A time of food and fellowship with men of all ages,
7-9 am
Casey Entringer – caseye@gbcc.me

July 5 (Thursday)– The Table 
Jeff Grummer - jegrummer@gmail.com

July 12 (Thursday)– The Table
Jeff Grummer - jegrummer@gmail.com

July 14 (Saturday)– Second Saturdays for Women
A monthly gathering for women who want to be in 
community and grow friendships. 10am-noon
Casey Entringer – caseye@gbcc.me

July 19 (Thursday)– The Table
Jeff Grummer - jegrummer@gmail.com

July 26 (Thursday)– The Table
Jeff Grummer - jegrummer@gmail.com

July 27 (Friday)– Sanctus Real Pre-Show Gathering
Meet for pizza at our Crossroads Campus at 5:30 pm, 
then walk to the Cup ‘O Joy for the concert at 6:30 pm.
Lori Cuene – lmcuene@gmail.com 

July 27 (Friday)– Family Movie Night
Free movie, TBD. Concessions available, proceeds to 
benefit the Crossroads Children’s Ministry.
Casey Entringer – caseye@gbcc.me

July 28 (Saturday)– Men’s Breakfast
Casey Entringer – caseye@gbcc.me

August 2 (Thursday)– The Table
Jeff Grummer - jegrummer@gmail.com

August 9 (Friday)– The Table
Jeff Grummer - jegrummer@gmail.com

August 11 (Saturday)– Second Saturdays for Women 
Casey Entringer – caseye@gbcc.me

August 16 (Thursday)– The Table
Jeff Grummer - jegrummer@gmail.com

August 23 (Thursday)– The Table
Jeff Grummer - jegrummer@gmail.com

August 25 (Saturday)– Back-to-School BBQ
Free BBQ for neighborhood families with free books 
and school supplies for kids. 1-4 pm
Lori Cuene – lmcuene@gmail.com

August 25 (Saturday)– Men’s Breakfast
Casey Entringer – caseye@gbcc.me

August 30 (Thursday)– The Table
Jeff Grummer - jegrummer@gmail.com

CROSSROADS
COMMUNITY

Breakfast every Sunday at 10AM
Service at 10:30AM        

 520 S. Oakland Ave
          920.436.0740

www.gbcc.me/crossroads


